STATE OF HAWAII
CAMPAIGN SPENDING COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF INFORMATION FOR
ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION (3/1/23)
(*Noncandidate Committees and Individuals only)

For any person who will be broadcasting from a cable, satellite, television, or radio broadcast station; publishing in any periodical or
newspaper or by electronic means which includes Facebook boosts, Google ads, other social media, or email; or sending by mail any
advertisement that refers to a clearly identifiable candidate and contains an appeal to vote for or against a candidate in the upcoming election,
you must file a Statement of Information for Electioneering Communication (“Statement”) within 24 hours of the first date in the calendar year
on which an electioneering communication is publicly distributed, if the expenditures for electioneering communications in the calendar year is
more than $2,000 aggregate and the electioneering communication is distributed either within 30 days before a primary or initial special
election (i.e., July 11, 2024 to August 10, 2024) or within 60 days before a general or special election (i.e., September 6, 2024 to
November 5, 2024). For electioneering communications that are publicly distributed via mail (“Mailers”), the Statement must be filed within
24 hours of the date the Mailers are first mailed. See, Hawaii Revised Statutes §11-341.

Once you file an initial Statement to disclose electioneering communications of more than $2,000 aggregate, additional Statements are required
to be filed within 24 hours of the date of any subsequent electioneering communication that is publicly distributed regardless of amount.
Persons who fail to file the Statement or fail to timely file the Statement within the required 24 hours, will be in violation of the campaign
finance laws.

*This form must be filed in addition to the filing of any other report required by noncandidate committees.

[ ] Amended
Enter the Filing Date for the Statement you are amending:

Section I - Information for Person Making the Electioneering Communication
1. Name of person or committee making the expenditure: Save Maui Voting Guide

2. Name of person or committee sharing or exercising discretion or control over the person making the expenditure: McLaughlin, Charlotte

3. Custodian of books and accounts of the person or committee making the expenditure: McLaughlin, Charlotte

4. If the expenditure was made by a noncandidate committee, business entity, or an organization, please provide the additional information:
Names and titles of the executives or board of directors who authorized the expenditure: McLaughlin, Charlotte

State of incorporation or formation: Hawaii

Principal address: 1215 S Kihei Rd, Suite O, PMB 719, Kihei HI 96753

5. If the expenditure was made by an individual, please provide the additional information:
Address:

Occupation:

Employer:

Section II - Contributions Received for the Electioneering Communication and Donations to Nonprofits (Not applicable to
individuals)

1. If the expenditure was made by a noncandidate committee or organization, please provide the names and addresses of all persons who
contributed to the noncandidate committee or organization for the purpose of publishing or broadcasting the electioneering communication:

Name Address

See attached complete list of all Local Maui donors all donations come from Maui County Locals
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2. If the expenditure was made by a noncandidate committee making only independent expenditures (Super PAC), then please provide the three
(3) top contributors identified in the electioneering communication as required by HRS §11-393:

Name

3. If the expenditure was made by a 501 (c)(4) nonprofit organization, please provide the deposit date, amount, name, and address of each
person donating to the nonprofit organization individually or aggregating more than $10,000 during the election period, which was not
previously reported pursuant to HRS §11-335:

Deposit Date Amount Name Address

Section III - Expenditures Made for the Electioneering Communication
1. Check which election the electioneering communication pertains: [ Primary/1% Special  [] General/2™ Special

2. Name of clearly identifiable candidate(s): Tamara Paltin, Shane Sinenci, Gabe Johnson, Angus McKelvey, Terez Amato, Elle Cochran
Kelly King, Carol Lee Kamekona, James Forrest, Nara Boone, Keani Rawlins-Fernandez

Mahina Poepoe

3. Candidate(s) is/are supported or opposed:  [¥] Supported [] Opposed

4. Electioneering communication is made in coordination, cooperation, or concert with or at the request or suggestion of any candidate,
candidate committee, or noncandidate committee, or agent of any candidate if any: V] Yes [ No

5. If yes, please provide the name of the candidate, candidate committee, or noncandidate committee, or agent of any candidate involved:
Tamara Paltin Shane Sinenci Gabe Johnson Angus McKelvey Terez Amato Mahina Poepoe Elle Cochran Kelly King, Carol Lee Kamekona, J:

6. Complete the following table (as applicable):

Date the Electioneering Communication was
Publicly Distributed (Broadcast, Published,
or Mailed) (Date should be within 30 days

prior to the primary or within 60 days
prior to the general) (Form must be filed
within 24 hours of each electioneering

Name of Person to Whom the Expenditure was Made (i.e., Vendor) | communication public distribution date) Amount

USPS 10/22/24 $13,500

Charlotte McLaughtin 10122124

Signature of Person Completing Form  Filing Date

(Provide attachment for additional contributions reported in Section II, 1., donations reported in Section II, 3., and expenditures reported in Section III, 6.)



Date
10/12/2024

10/10/2024
10/9/2024
10/9/2024
10/9/2024
10/6/2024

10/6/2024
10/5/2024

10/5/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024

10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024

10/7/2024

10/9/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/18/2024
10/15/2024
10/18/2024

10/18/2024

10/15/2024
10/21/2024

Amount
$500.00

$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$900.00
$200.00
$100.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$196.00

First name
Lori

Robert
Stephen
Stephen
Scott
Christiane

Bruce
Patri

Kelly
James
Sue
Judy

Anne
Ernest
Greg
Carol

Charlotte
Kelli
Aliyas
Fred
James
Katherine
Yarrow

Kathleen
Laura and
Raymond
Detchen

Last name
Grace

King
Faraday
Faraday
Jepson
Douglas

Douglas
Mclaughlin

King
Forrest
Perley
Groode

Allison
Hilberg
Jay
French

McLaughlin
Lundgren
Ballard
Spanjaard
Forrest
Morgan
Walsh

Cardella
Van
Wagner
Groode

Street address
6 Playa Verde

72 Kalola Pl

344 Grove St ste 272
344 Grove St ste 272
15 Mahalo Nui PI
424 Kaupakalua Rd

424 Kaupakalua Rd
447 W Kuiaha Rd

72 Kalola Pl

519 komo ohia st
969 Kupulau Street
14331 Killion Street
1215 S Kihei Rd SteO,
PMB 1032

534 Kohala Street
51 Haahaa

51 Haahaa

534 Kohala Street
312 Aalii Way

33 Koi Koi Place

840 Kupulau Drive
519 Komo Ohia Street
453 A Hoala Drive

Po Box 514

Po Box 790156

2560 Hunakai Street
3371A Keha street

City
Belvedere
Tiburon

Kihei
Jersey City
Jersey City
Kihei
Haiku

Haiku
Haiku-
Pauwela

Kihei
Wailuku
Kihei

Sherman Oaks

Kihei
Kihei
Makawao
Makawao

Kiehi
Lahaina
Haiku
Kiehi
Wailuku
Kihei
Makawao

Paia

Kihei
Kihei

State

CA

HI
NJ
NJ
HI
HI

HI

HI

HI
HI
HI
CA

HI
HI
HI
HI

HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI

HI

HI
HI

Zip
code

94920

96753
07302
07302
96753
96708

96708
96708

96753
96793
96753
91401

96753
96754
96768
96768

96753
96761
96708
96753
96793
96753
96768

96779

96753
96753

Employer

Sunrise Center
Pacific Biodiesel,
LLC

Self Employeed
self Employeed
Retired

Retired
MANDALA ECO
HOMES

Self Employeed
Pacific Biodiesel,
LLC

Self Employeed
Retired

Retired

Retired
Retired
Self Employeed
Self Employeed

Self Employeed
Self Employeed
Student

Self Employeed
Self Employeed
Retired

Self Employeed

Self Employeed

Retired
Self Employeed

Occupation
Business owner

President
Realtor
Realtor

Business owner
Professional athlete

Vice- President
Attorney

Educator

Artist

Licensed Therapist
LMFT

Business owner

Event producer
Attorney

Therapist

Sign Language
Interpreter

Artist
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