

STATE OF HAWAII CAMPAIGN SPENDING COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF INFORMATION FOR ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION (3/1/23) (*Noncandidate Committees and Individuals only)

For any person who will be broadcasting from a cable, satellite, television, or radio broadcast station; publishing in any periodical or newspaper or by electronic means which includes Facebook boosts, Google ads, other social media, or email; or sending by mail any advertisement that refers to a clearly identifiable candidate and contains an appeal to vote for or against a candidate in the upcoming election, you must file a Statement of Information for Electioneering Communication ("Statement") within 24 hours of the first date in the calendar year on which an electioneering communication is publicly distributed, if the expenditures for electioneering communications in the calendar year is more than **\$2,000** aggregate <u>and</u> the electioneering communication is distributed either within **30 days before a primary or initial special election (i.e., July 11, 2024 to August 10, 2024)** or within **60 days before a general or special election (i.e., September 6, 2024 to November 5, 2024)**. For electioneering communications that are publicly distributed via mail ("Mailers"), the Statement must be filed within 24 hours of the date the Mailers are first mailed. See, Hawaii Revised Statutes §11-341.

Once you file an initial Statement to disclose electioneering communications of more than \$2,000 aggregate, additional Statements are required to be filed within 24 hours of the date of any subsequent electioneering communication that is publicly distributed regardless of amount. Persons who fail to file the Statement or fail to timely file the Statement within the required 24 hours, will be in violation of the campaign finance laws.

*This form must be filed in addition to the filing of any other report required by noncandidate committees.

Amended	
Enter the Filing Date for the Statement you are amending:	

Section I - Information for Person Making the Electioneering Communication

1. Name of person or committee making the expenditure: <u>Save</u> Maui Voting Guide

2. Name of person or committee sharing or exercising discretion or control over the person making the expenditure: McLaughlin, Charlotte

3. Custodian of books and accounts of the person or committee making the expenditure: McLaughlin, Charlotte

4. If the expenditure was made by a noncandidate committee, business entity, or an organization, please provide the additional information: Names and titles of the executives or board of directors who authorized the expenditure: McLaughlin, Charlotte

State of incorporation or formation: Hawaii Principal address: 1215 S Kihei Rd, Suite O, PMB 719, Kihei HI 96753

5. If the expenditure was made by an individual, please provide the additional information:

Address:	
Decupation:	
Employer:	

Section II - Contributions Received for the Electioneering Communication and Donations to Nonprofits (Not applicable to individuals)

1. <u>If the expenditure was made by a noncandidate committee or organization</u>, please provide the names and addresses of all persons who contributed to the noncandidate committee or organization for the purpose of publishing or broadcasting the electioneering communication:

Name	Address
See attached complete list of all Local Maui donors	all donations come from Maui County Locals

2. <u>If the expenditure was made by a noncandidate committee making only independent expenditures (Super PAC)</u>, then please provide the three (3) top contributors identified in the electioneering communication as required by HRS §11-393:

	Name
1	
2	
3	

3. <u>If the expenditure was made by a 501 (c)(4) nonprofit organization</u>, please provide the deposit date, amount, name, and address of each person donating to the nonprofit organization individually or aggregating more than \$10,000 during the election period, which was not previously reported pursuant to HRS \$11-335:

Deposit Date	Amount	Name	Address

Section III - Expenditures Made for the Electioneering Communication

1. Check which election the electioneering communication pertains: Primary/1 st Specie	1. Check which	election the election	eering communication	on pertains:] Primary/1 st Spe	cial
---	----------------	-----------------------	----------------------	--------------	-------------------------------	------

2. Name of clearly identifiable candidate(s): <u>Tamara Paltin, Shane Sinenci, Gabe Johnson, Angus McKelvey, Terez Amato, Elle Cochran</u> Kelly King, Carol Lee Kamekona, James Forrest, Nara Boone, Keani Rawlins-Fernandez

General/2nd Special

Mahina Poepoe

3. Candidate(s) is/are supported or opposed: 🔽 Supported 🗌 Opposed

4. Electioneering communication is made in coordination, cooperation, or concert with	ith or at the	request or suggestio	n of any candidate,
candidate committee, or noncandidate committee, or agent of any candidate if any:	🖌 Yes	🗌 No	

5. If yes, please provide the name of the candidate, candidate committee, or noncandidate committee, or agent of any candidate involved: Tamara Paltin Shane Sinenci Gabe Johnson Angus McKelvey Terez Amato Mahina Poepoe Elle Cochran Kelly King, Carol Lee Kamekona, Ja

6. Complete the following table (as applicable):

	Date the Electioneering Communication was	
	Publicly Distributed (Broadcast, Published,	
	or Mailed) (Date should be within 30 days	
	prior to the primary or within 60 days	
	prior to the general) (Form must be filed	
	within 24 hours of each electioneering	
Name of Person to Whom the Expenditure was Made (i.e., Vendor)	communication public distribution date)	Amount
USPS	10/22/24	\$13,500

Charlotte McLaughlin 10/22/24

Signature of Person Completing Form Filing Date

(Provide attachment for additional contributions reported in Section II, 1., donations reported in Section II, 3., and expenditures reported in Section III, 6.)

							Zip		
Date	Amount	First name	Last name	Street address	City	State	code	Employer	Occupation
2000					Belvedere	01010	000.0	p.o.y.c.	
10/12/2024	\$500.00	Lori	Grace	6 Playa Verde	Tiburon	CA	94920	Sunrise Center	Business owner
	·			,				Pacific Biodiesel,	
10/10/2024	\$1,000.00	Robert	King	72 Kalola Pl	Kihei	ні	96753	LLC	President
10/9/2024	\$500.00	Stephen	Faraday	344 Grove St ste 272	Jersey City	NJ	07302	Self Employeed	Realtor
10/9/2024	\$500.00	Stephen	Faraday	344 Grove St ste 272	Jersey City	NJ	07302	self Employeed	Realtor
10/9/2024	\$100.00	Scott	Jepson	15 Mahalo Nui Pl	Kihei	HI	96753	Retired	
10/6/2024	\$1,000.00	Christiane	Douglas	424 Kaupakalua Rd	Haiku	HI	96708	Retired	
								MANDALA ECO	
10/6/2024	\$1,000.00	Bruce	Douglas	424 Kaupakalua Rd	Haiku	HI	96708	HOMES	Business owner
					Haiku-				
10/5/2024	\$1,000.00	Patri	Mclaughlin	447 W Kuiaha Rd	Pauwela	HI	96708	Self Employeed	Professional athlete
								Pacific Biodiesel,	
10/5/2024	\$500.00	Kelly	King	72 Kalola Pl	Kihei	HI	96753	LLC	Vice- President
10/4/2024	\$100.00	James	Forrest	519 komo ohia st	Wailuku	HI	96793	Self Employeed	Attorney
10/4/2024	\$1,000.00	Sue	Perley	969 Kupulau Street	Kihei	HI	96753	Retired	
10/4/2024	\$1,000.00	Judy	Groode	14331 Killion Street	Sherman Oaks	CA	91401	Retired	
				1215 S Kihei Rd SteO,					
10/4/2024	\$1,000.00	Anne	Allison	PMB 1032	Kihei	HI	96753	Retired	
10/4/2024	\$1,000.00	Ernest	Hilberg	534 Kohala Street	Kihei	HI	96754	Retired	
10/7/2024	\$1,000.00	Greg	Jay	51 Haahaa	Makawao	HI	96768	Self Employeed	Educator
10/7/2024	\$1,000.00	Carol	French	51 Haahaa	Makawao	HI	96768	Self Employeed	Artist
									Licensed Therapist
10/7/2024	\$1,000.00	Charlotte	McLaughlin	534 Kohala Street	Kiehi	HI	96753	Self Employeed	LMFT
10/9/2024	\$1,000.00	Kelli	Lundgren	312 Aalii Way	Lahaina	HI	96761	Self Employeed	Business owner
10/12/2024	\$1,000.00	Aliyas	Ballard	33 Koi Koi Place	Haiku	HI	96708	Student	
10/12/2024	\$1,000.00	Fred	Spanjaard	840 Kupulau Drive	Kiehi	HI	96753	Self Employeed	Event producer
10/18/2024	\$900.00	James	Forrest	519 Komo Ohia Street	Wailuku	HI	96793	Self Employeed	Attorney
10/15/2024	\$200.00	Katherine	Morgan	453 A Hoala Drive	Kihei	HI	96753	Retired	
10/18/2024	\$100.00	Yarrow	Walsh	Po Box 514	Makawao	HI	96768	Self Employeed	Therapist
									Sign Language
10/18/2024	\$1,000.00	Kathleen	Cardella	Po Box 790156	Paia	HI	96779	Self Employeed	Interpreter
		Laura and	Van						
10/15/2024	\$1,000.00	Raymond	Wagner	2560 Hunakai Street	Kihei	HI	96753	Retired	
10/21/2024	\$196.00	Detchen	Groode	3371A Keha street	Kihei	HI	96753	Self Employeed	Artist